
Form 4 20 

Rute 4 34-CVL The Insotvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

BS 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

For official use_ 
' of 8 49 
De & me 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

DOAK biG | 

Name of Company 7 

@)imeettnarey(@ BC SAK LTD 
—timited 

Debbie Jean Harvey 
Harveys Insolvency & Turnaround Limited 

(b) Insert full name(s) b 
and address(es) tare ) N oabun Road 

Berkshire 
RG14 5D) 

{c) Insertdate the liquidator(syof the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at (c) 

Date Ors) B.i4 Signed Z 9 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (f Debbie Jean Harvey~ 

any). Harveys Insolvency & Turnaround Limited 

1 Carnegie Road 
Newbury 

Berkshire 
RG14 5D) - 

For Official Use 

Batdntinn Crntinn | Pact Ranm 

< 
i=) 
wo 
a 

2 *A3F41J4H" 
A06 26/08/2014 #59 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
RC Jax Ltd 

Statement as to affairs of 

Richard Turner, a Director, of 19 Harmans Water Road, Bracknell, 

Berkshire, RG12 9PR 

on the 22 August 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name fe, chard Wurtes FR 

Signed Ze im 

Date Z2- F264 



RC Jax Ltd 

A-~- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to Rent Deposit Deed 

Rent Deposit 

Less Chargeholder 

Shortfail/Surplus carried down to Unsecured Creditors 

Assets subject to Unencumbered 
Cash in Hand 

Chattel Assets 
Goodwill 

Stock 

Total Assets 

(2.2- 
Signature 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

3 £ £ 

7,500 7,500 
(9,500) (9,500) 

2,000 

300 300 
11,959) 4,800 
2,200 Nil 

200 Nil 

5,100 

5,100 

Date 22 August 2014 



RC Jax Ltd 

Al - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferentral creditors (Carned forward from 
Page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Shortfall from Landlord brought down 

Trade Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Employees 
Directors Loan 

Lloyds Bank plc - Loan & Overdraft 

Estimated deficiency as regards non preferential creditors 

Shortfall to Floating Chargeholders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

£ 5,100 

L_(5,615) 
(5,615) 

£ (515) 

Nil 
Nit 

£ (515) 

Nil 

Nil 

£ (515) 

Nil 

£ (515) 

2,000 
7,710 
5,800 

300 
26,757 
11,500 
11,000 

(65,067) 

£ (65,582) 

Nil 
Nil 

£ (65,582) 

99 

(99) 

E (65,681) 

jC 
Signature Date 22 August 2014



UC AeJsabyjoy 